w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
4”4” Square Regressed Slim LED
RL456
NOMINAL LUMENS DELIVERED LUMENS WATTAGE
550 504 9W
Based on 3000K, 90+ CRI. Actual wattage may vary +/- 5
•••••
•••••

8"
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
LISTING
RL456
40K
CCT
UP TO
120V
VOLT
Triac
DIMMING
IC
RATED
90+
CRI
Dimmable
EXAMPLE:
3000K 2200K
WARM DIMMING
12”
3-5/16”
2-1/4”
2-1/4”
AVAILABLE
PART NUMBER LUMEN CCT CRI FINISH ACCESORIES
550L-DIMTR-120 27K
30K
35K
40K
90+ WH ( White) RL-ACC-SLIM-1-10F
RL-ACC-SLIM-1-20F
RL-ACC-SLIM-4-ROUGH
PLATE
WDM-30K-22K
PART NUMBER LUMEN CCT CRI FINISH ACCESORIES
Catalog Number RL456
Project Name Type
RL456
CRI
90
VOLT DIMMING
120V TRIAC
WATT
5
LUMENS
300
CCT
40K
up to
Smart Dim
Available in Dim to Warm Technology
Ø4-3/4"
Ø4"
1-
5/
8"
Cut out: Ø4 1/4"
Ø4"
1-
5/
8"
Ø4-3/4"
Ø
4
3/
4"
Cut out: 4 1/4"×4 1/4"
RL455 RL456
   4-1/4”
Cut hole in ceiling. Insert luminaire into